
I.D.:	51060463

ACHIZITIE	SWITCH	-uri	28-PORT	GIGABIT	DGS-1510-28P

Data
publicarii

27.10.20 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

4.876,00	RON	-	4.876,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Switch	D-link	28-Port	Gigabit	10/100/1000	(24	porturi	de	baza	+	2	SFP+2SFP+)	,	rackabil,cu
management	,	fibra	optica,	port	consola	RJ-45,	include	2	module	SBN-MC01-550D,	SFP	MM
1,25G,	850nm,	550m	,	include	1	modul	Net	switch	module	mini	GBIC/1000B-LX	DEM-310GT	D-
link	-	2	buc.


